Ancon Unilift Lifting Systems
For the Precast Concrete Industry
Imagine. Model. Make.
COMPLIANT
AS 3850.1:2024
CPDBIM
Lifting & Bracing
Precast Lifting

Part Codes, Dimensions and Pack Size
Notes: *Type 316 stainless steel anchors in stock, other sizes on request.
S
L
COMPLIANT
AS 3850.1:2024
CPDBIM
Load Class
(Tonnes)
Dimensions (mm) LK Locking
Klaw
Part Code
Quantity Per
BagL S
1.3
35 10 01LK CA01035 200
45 10 01LK CA01045 200
55 10 01LK CA01055 200
65 10 01LK CA01065 200
85 10 01LK CA01085 100
120 10 01LK CA01120* 100
240 10 01LK CA01240 50
2.5
55 14 02LK CA02055 100
65 14 02LK CA02065 100
75 14 02LK CA02075 100
85 14 02LK CA02085* 50
120 14 02LK CA02120* 50
170 14 02LK CA02170* 25
280 14 02LK CA02280 25
5.0
75 20 05LK CA05075 50
95 20 05LK CA05095 50
120 20 05LK CA05120* 25
150 20 05LK CA05150 25
170 20 05LK CA05170* 25
240 20 05LK CA05240* 20
340 20 05LK CA05340 10
960 20 05LK CA05960 1
10.0
95 28 10LK CA10095 10
120 28 10LK CA10120 10
150 28 10LK CA10150* 10
200 28 10LK CA10200* 10
340 28 10LK CA10340* 5
20.0
200 39 20LK CA20200* 1
340 39 20LK CA20340* 1
500 39 20LK CA20500 1

(mm)
1.3 SRFM01 60 27.5 M8 20.5
2.5 SRFM02 74 33 M12 30
5.0 SRFM05 94 42 M12 38
10.0 SRFM10 118 53 M12 48
Panel Thickness
(mm)
Anchor Length
(mm)
Embedment Depth heff
(mm)
Part
Code
Quantity
per Box
100 75 86 FLA05100 40
125 95 106 FLA05125 40
150
120 131
FLA05150 40
170 FLA05170 30
175 FLA05175 30
200
150 161
FLA05200 25
250 FLA05250 -
8 August 2025Ancon EdjPro Lifting Systems
Ancon EdjPro Lifting SystemsContact Leviat locally
For more information on the products
featured here, please contact Leviat: